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272638DCCOE6A9838525650200591733
CN=Manuel Legaspi/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Douglas Horne/O=ARRB

08/29/1997

12:13:15 PM

08/29/1997

12:13:06 PM

Re: Doug Horne Called Anne Winner
Yes.
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